

To the fullest extent permitted by law, car show participants shall indemnify and hold harmless, Brandon Moose Family Center and its owners, officers and employees and Tampa Bay Classic Chevy Club, it officers, directors, members, and volunteers from and against claims, losses, and expenses, including but not limited to attorney's fees arising out of or resulting from participating in the Brandon Moose Family Center Car & Truck Show, provided that such claim damage, loss, or expense is attributable to bodily injury, sickness or death, or injury to destruction of tangible property, including loss of use resulting there from, but only to the extent caused in whole or in part by negligent acts or omissions of car show participant.

My signature below attest that I have read and undertand the waiver.

Registration Form

Please Print Clearly, Thank you

Name:	Phone:
Signature:	Club:
Street Address:	City: Zip:
Cell Phone:	E-Mail:
Car - Year :	Make / Model :

Official Use Only

Registration # _____

Mail to Brandon Moose - PO Box 108, Valrico, FL 33595 Make Checks payable to Brandon Moose